
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 747871                     3621628

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         271

 105 CHINA                                  1044204                    10727531

 106 TAIWAN                                   87687                     1372837

 108 HG KONG                                 104090                      742247

 110 VIETNAM                                  15657                      146766

 111 THAILND                                  27365                      476198

 112 SNGAPOR                                  13965                      121171

 113 MALYSIA                                  49416                      587625

 117 PHILPIN                                  65289                      558784

 118 INDNSIA                                  11187                      279727

 120 CAMBOD                                    7438                        7438

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       49631

 123 INDIA                                     3876                      179038

 124 PAKISTN                                  73317                      470242

 125 SRILANK                                  16518                      164673

 127 BANGLA                                   36667                       51894

 129 MACAO                                        -                       22441

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                         698

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3657

 137 SU ARAB                                  11398                       55360

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1303

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1997

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        3031

 147 U ARB E                                  16280                       74265

 204 DENMARK                                    386                         386

 205 U KING                                   20377                      100572

 207 NETHLDS                                   1256                       33023

 208 BELGIUM                                  18117                      111270

 210 FRANCE                                     963                       52394

 213 GERMANY                                   8795                      116046

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       35358

 220 ITALY                                      874                       17591

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         405

 234 TURKEY                                    3396                       15379

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3429

 304 USA                                      66918                      864822

 401 COLMBIA                                    244                         244

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1418

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6022

 516 IVCOAST                                      -                        7041

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        1063

 551 S AFRCA                                   3012                        9172

 601 AUSTRAL                                  32312                      241870

 606 NEWZELD                                   3896                       40982

                                                                

201                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           27           1858

 106 TAIWAN         MT            70           8714          295          32760

 108 HG KONG        MT            42            469           42            469

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           19           4454

                                                                

203                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            387            0           1507

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           2799

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1184

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            668

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           124          73395         4158         575470

 105 CHINA          MT            91          36267          895         305460

 106 TAIWAN         MT            35           4750          545          84935

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           3998          112          20197

 110 VIETNAM        MT             5           1272          111          12950

 111 THAILND        MT            19           5686          282          93728

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3           2926            7           7876

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           57          12950

 117 PHILPIN        MT            88          31872          384         147540

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           2072

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           45           1203

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4            841

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            498

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            405
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

205                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -           87          65802

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            659

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           124          73395          965         565858

 105 CHINA          MT            91          36267          771         288384

 106 TAIWAN         MT            35           4750          545          84935

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           3385           87          18020

 110 VIETNAM        MT             5           1272          100          12078

 111 THAILND        MT            15           4764          236          81247

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3           2926            5           6019

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           54          12115

 117 PHILPIN        MT            88          31872          382         146715

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           2072

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4            841

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            498

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            405

 304 USA            MT             -              -           87          65802

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            659

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   5220                      163457

 105 CHINA                                     5840                       35980

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1784

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       17986

 110 VIETNAM                                   2326                        5284

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1159

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3221

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       34394

 137 SU ARAB                                  11398                       55360

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         342

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       11485

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         858

 304 USA                                          -                         261

 601 AUSTRAL                                    235                         472

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   5220                      161064

 105 CHINA                                     3569                       26007

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         493

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       17986

 110 VIETNAM                                   2326                        5284

 111 THAILND                                      -                         464

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3221

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       33496

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         858

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   5220                      161064

 105 CHINA                                     3569                       22752

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         493

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       17986

 110 VIETNAM                                   1646                        4604

 111 THAILND                                      -                         464

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3221

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       33496

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         858

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           131           3208         3167          48707

 105 CHINA          MT          6964          87468        96345         936963

 106 TAIWAN         MT           851           9849        34269         329830

 110 VIETNAM        MT           570           8927         6322          82999

 111 THAILND        MT          1181          12913        12331         121318

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          259           3443

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           43           1149

 117 PHILPIN        MT           228           3577         5649          71388

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         4785          59836

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2           1147

 304 USA            MT             -              -         1553          15456

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           455          94966         5554        1294964
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EXPORT400大阪
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211                                                             

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            271

 105 CHINA          MT          1617         432933        15839        4181802

 106 TAIWAN         MT            51           3673         1458         411653

 108 HG KONG        MT           405          52601         1946         323138

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            431

 111 THAILND        MT           107           6680         2368         165099

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          370          27247

 113 MALYSIA        MT           830          34436         7594         357354

 117 PHILPIN        MT            94          17160         1265         282080

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20           7961          483          92110

 120 CAMBOD         MT            20           7438           20           7438

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          160          49631

 123 INDIA          MT            89           3876          717         158191

 124 PAKISTN        MT           168          71286         1297         454962

 125 SRILANK        MT            39          16518          380         164673

 127 BANGLA         MT           152          36667          449          49605

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           60          22441

 130 AFGNSTN        MT             -              -           11            698

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           22           3657

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           41           3031

 147 U ARB E        MT            48          16280           89          23961

 204 DENMARK        MT             3            386            3            386

 205 U KING         MT            18           6018          139          41224

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          203          14177

 208 BELGIUM        MT             6           2983          276          28603

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           13           6102

 213 GERMANY        MT            20           8795          194          51227

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -          295          35358

 220 ITALY          MT            12            874          108          15091

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           50           3219

 304 USA            MT           169          36998         1602         346747

 401 COLMBIA        MT             1            244            1            244

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          170           5672

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           96           7041

 539 DJIBOUT        MT             -              -           12           1063

 551 S AFRCA        MT            53           3012          213           9172

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            78          32077          554         219621

 606 NEWZELD        MT             8           3896           94          40764

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           400          91364         4096        1212476

 105 CHINA          MT          1616         430720        14946        4123874

 106 TAIWAN         MT            51           3673         1273         387973

 108 HG KONG        MT           123          44890          948         286813

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            431

 111 THAILND        MT            19           3168          101          18172

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           12           2948

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           30          13726

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20           8359          440         193910

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20           7961          175          73919

 120 CAMBOD         MT            20           7438           20           7438

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          160          49631

 123 INDIA          MT            67           2913          546         150476

 124 PAKISTN        MT           168          71286         1008         443460

 125 SRILANK        MT            39          16518          380         164673

 127 BANGLA         MT            80          33921           80          33921

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           60          22441

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           22           3657

 147 U ARB E        MT            40          15615           40          15615

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          129           7126

 208 BELGIUM        MT             6           2983           20           9625

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2165

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           4000           90          21845

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            7           4207

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           54          11301

 304 USA            MT            21           3703          129          30207

 401 COLMBIA        MT             1            244            1            244

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          170           5672

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            78          32077          495         202373

 606 NEWZELD        MT             8           3896           73          36566

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         55390          13355       359858          93899
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EXPORT400大阪
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2110501                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG        172761          15098      1954927         176073

 106 TAIWAN         KG         26371           2103       296325          74483

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        89617          12678

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -          400            431

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        25899           5565

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        10000           2702

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         9630           4744

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        79909           5220

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        21600           3657

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        28500           3129

 208 BELGIUM        KG          6000           2983        20300           9625

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          220           2165

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -        80000          17206

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         6750           4207

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        41100          10457

 304 USA            KG         16000           3496       105775          29341

 401 COLMBIA        KG          1100            244         1100            244

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         17600           5846       114400          38090

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           12           1725

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           14           1910

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            4           1631

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6            639

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           312          44409         2118         352562

 105 CHINA          MT            60           3014          751          63212

 106 TAIWAN         MT           209          15787        31713         168292

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           1498          252          30495

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           41           7503

 111 THAILND        MT             2            581           74          16481

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            96           4856          756          51823

 113 MALYSIA        MT            35           3818          273          32900

 117 PHILPIN        MT            13           2378        10213           4186

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            527          303          26998

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           16           1480

 124 PAKISTN        MT             6            900           21           3135

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            268

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           34           1303

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4            814

 205 U KING         MT            12           3240           16           4638

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            963           17          36459

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          128          40209

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            280

 304 USA            MT           134          23742         1967         390156

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          103          19613

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            218

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            22           5866          219          36317

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2045

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           7313          226          94616

 111 THAILND        MT             2            581           15           3358

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3            538

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            527          169           6575

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           6158

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          128          40209

 304 USA            MT             -              -          131          35080

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9            973

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           102           5768        28948         220432

 105 CHINA          MT         10383         467999       122761        5136403

 106 TAIWAN         MT           103          22558         1575         285248

 108 HG KONG        MT           839          40918         5891         311259

 110 VIETNAM        MT            81           1103         1168          15996

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          876          28213

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           251           4604          988          20737

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1454          11162        20999         167501

 117 PHILPIN        MT            72          10302          163          47984

 118 INDNSIA        MT           512           1453         3487          47959

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         3667          17950
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EXPORT400大阪
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215                                                             

 124 PAKISTN        MT             9           1131          143           8337

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          230          38819

 205 U KING         MT            24          11119           98          54710

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           36          15741

 208 BELGIUM        MT           142          15134          640          82667

 234 TURKEY         MT             4           3396           12          12160

 304 USA            MT             -              -           63          24137

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        27259          53267

 105 CHINA          MT          4029         117730        56757        1354670

 106 TAIWAN         MT             6            364          166          21387

 108 HG KONG        MT           683          37057         3856         155201

 110 VIETNAM        MT            81           1103         1168          15996

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          744          23815

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           251           4604          988          20737

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1449           9131        20930         149380

 118 INDNSIA        MT           512           1453         3355          42928

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         3667          17950

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           21           1088

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           36          15741

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           21           1560

 304 USA            MT             -              -           57          20477

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 520905                      966036

 105 CHINA                                    10683                       65853

 106 TAIWAN                                   22356                       58335

 108 HG KONG                                   4219                       37196

 110 VIETNAM                                   2029                       21603

 111 THAILND                                   1505                       47401

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1579                       10045

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       12550

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5606

 118 INDNSIA                                   1246                       16358

 123 INDIA                                        -                         270

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2605

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        2021

 207 NETHLDS                                   1256                        3105

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        8975

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       19658

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2500

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1965

 304 USA                                       6178                       21595

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         759

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         350

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2164

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           2220

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            942

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6          12550

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            418

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            266            0            266

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            834

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1965

 304 USA            MT             0            333            0           5369

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


